
 

  
 

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
2024 BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Head Coach: Wes Green 

Asst. Coach: Garret Caughman 

**Schedule Subject to Change** 

Date Opponent Place Time Games 

Thursday, March 7 Hulbert Home 4:30 JH/V 

Saturday, March 9 Talihina Home 12:00 V/JV 

Monday, March 11 Porum There 5:00 JH/V 

Tuesday, March 12 Dewar Home 4:30 V/JV 

Thursday, March 14 Howe There 5:30 JH/V/JV 

Saturday, March 16 Spiro There 1:00 V 

Monday, March 18 Muldrow/Vian Muldrow 12:00 V 

Wed – Sat, March 20 -23 Ketchum Tournament There TBA V 

Tuesday, March 26 Vian There 5:00 JH/V 

Thurs & Sat, March 28 & 30 Inola Tournament  There TBA V 

Tuesday, April 2 Warner Home 4:30 V/JV 

Thurs-Sat – April 4-6 Dewar Tournament Dewar TBA V 

Monday, April 8 Howe Home 5:00 JH/V/JV 

Thurs –Sat, April 11-13 Central Tournament Home TBA V 

Monday, April 15 Colcord – Senior Night Home 5:30 JH/V 

Tuesday, April 16 Panama There 4:00 V/JV 

Thurs – Sat,  April 18-20 Checotah Tournament There TBA V 

Monday, April 22 Inola  Home 5:00 V/JV 

Thurs – Sat, April 25-27  District Tournament    

Thurs-Sat, May 2-4 Regional Tournament    

Thurs – Sat, May 9-11 State Tournament    

 
Superintendent – David Eads 

HS Principal – John Speir 
Athletic Director – Jeremy Thompson & Caleb Cawhorn 

 

 

            



 

  

CENTRAL JUNIOR HIGH 
2024 BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Head Coach: Wes Green 

Asst. Coach: Victor Pierce 

**Schedule Subject to Change** 

 

Date Opponent Place Time 

Thursday, March 5 Roland There 4:30/6:00 

Thursday, March 7 Hulbert Home 4:30 

Friday, March 8 Panama Home 4:00/6:00 

Monday, March 11 Porum There 4:00 

Thursday, March 14 Howe There 4:30 

Tuesday, March 26 Vian There 4:00 

Thurs – Sat, April 4-6 Roland Wood Bat Tournament Roland TBA 

Monday, April 8 Howe Home 4:00 

Tuesday, April 9 Dewar Home 4:00/6:00 

Thurs – Sat, April 11-13 Checotah Tournament Checotah TBA 

Monday, April 15 Colcord Home 4:00 

Thursday, April 18 Warner There 4:00/6:00 

 

Superintendent – David Eads 
HS Principal – John Speir 

Athletic Director – Jeremy Thompson & Caleb Cawhorn 

 

 

 

 

 

                      


